
  
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government awarded a contract on June 1, 2024 for 
Supplemental Lab Services No. 24-TA005166AF as follows:   
 
 
Contract Title: Supplemental Lab Services   
Awarded Company: Eurofins Environment Testing Southeast, LLC 
Contract Term: June 1, 2024 through May 31, 2027 with two (2), one (1)-year renewals  
Contract Amount: Estimated annual spend of $135,000.00 
 
 
Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information: 
Name: Ashley Forrest   
Phone: (941) 749-3044  
Email: ashley.forrest@mymanatee.org 
 
  
 
 
 
 


